

Get up to a \$250 rebate on a Level 2 charger!

(Maximum of 50% of the installed cost, rebate not to exceed \$250)

Eligibility

- Purchase and install a UL or ETL certified Level 2 EV Charger within the past 90 days.
- Stoughton Utilities electric customer whose account is in good standing. Limit one rebate per customer.
- EV charger installed on an electric meter billed under a Stoughton Utilities electric service rate.
- Own or lease a registered EV that can receive a Level 2 charge.
- Applicant must meet all eligibility conditions and complete the application form (reverse side).

How to Apply

- Complete the application on the back of this page.
- Attach a copy of your receipt for the EV charger *and* a copy of the receipt for installation.
- Email your completed application and documentation to customerservice@stoughtonutilities.com or mail to:

Stoughton Utilities Attn: EV Rebates P.O. Box 383 Stoughton, WI 53589



At Stoughton Utilities, we join forces with other local not-for-profit utilities through WPPI Energy to share resources and lower costs.

stoughtonutilities.com (608) 873-3379

Electric Vehicle Charger Rebate Application

Completed applications can be submitted to the utility office during normal business hours. Attach a copy of purchase receipt and installation invoice of your UL/ETL rated Level 2 charger. Invoice must include date, price, manufacturer and model number. You must be a Stoughton Utilities customer to apply.

CUSTOMER INFORMATION (Please Print Clearly)

Customer Name (first, last)		Utility Account Number	
Address	City, State	Zip Code	
Telephone #	E-mail Address		
LEVEL 2 CHARGER INFORMATION			
Charger Manufacturer		Charger Model	
EV Charger Equipment Cost		EV Charger Installation Costs	
VEHICLE INFORMATION			
EV Make		Model/Year	Own/Lease

Certification and Agreement

I understand that this offer provides up to a \$250 incentive for an ENERGY STAR Level 2 EV charger at a property currently receiving electricity on a retail basis from Stoughton Utilities.

Stoughton Utilities makes no warranties, expressed or implied, with respect to any equipment purchased and/ or installed including, but not limited to, any warranty of merchantability or fitness for purpose. In no event shall Stoughton Utilities be liable for any incidental or consequential damages.

I understand that this program has a limited budget, and that applications will be accepted on a first-come, first-served basis, until allocated funds are spent. This program may be modified or discontinued at any time without notice.

I certify that all statements made in this application are correct to the best of my knowledge and agree to Stoughton Utilities conformation visit of installed EV charger. I agree to the terms and conditions of this offer as set forth on this application.

Customer Signature		
UTILITY USE ONLY		
Account	Approved	Date